
Campaign Finance Report
Arizona Rock Products Association

Committee #: 201200561

Treasurer: TRUSSELL, STEVE

916 W Adams St, Phoenix, AZ 85007

Phone: (602) 271-0346

Email: steve@azrockproducts.org

2020 May Pre-Election Report
2020

May 11, 2020

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: April 1, 2020-May 2, 2020

Summary of Finances
$7,320.34 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$0.00 

$0.00 

$7,320.34 

NO ACTIVITY THIS PERIOD

Report ID: 207603



May Pre-Election Report201200561 Arizona Rock Products Association
Covers 04/01/2020 to 05/02/2020

Summary of Activity Filed on 05/11/2020

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$9,750.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,510.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$278.70 

$0.00 

$2,900.00 

$925.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$11,260.00 

$4,104.45 




