

Campaign Finance Report

Arizona Rock Products Association Committee #: 201200561

Treasurer: TRUSSELL, STEVE 916 W Adams St, Phoenix, AZ 85007

Phone: (602) 271-0346

Email: steve@azrockproducts.org

NO ACTIVITY THIS PERIOD

2020 May Pre-Election Report

Election Cycle: 2020

Date Filed: May 11, 2020

Reporting Period: April 1, 2020-May 2, 2020

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period: \$7,320.34

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period: \$0.00

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period: \$0.00

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period: \$7,320.34

Report ID: 207603

Covers 04/01/2020 to 05/02/2020 Filed on 05/11/2020

Summary of Activity

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,750.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,510.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,260.00

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
F		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$278.70
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,900.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$925.75
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,104.45
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$0.00			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·